TRYSTAR.com15765 Acorn Trail   /   Faribault, MN 55021   /   507.333.3990
P600 EZ-SWAP
COMPACT - RELIABLE - VERSATILE - INTELLIGENT
© 2026  Trystar, LLC.  All rights reserved.2 TRYSTAR.com
P600 EZ-SWAP-Brochure
OVERVIEW
With one easy to install cabinet, you can order a charger that will fit most
substation applications. All installation and servicing operations have been

•	 Temperature compensation c/w single battery temperature
probe
•	 2nd temperature probe for room temperature allowing
temp. alarm
•	 Battery continuity test,
•	 Remote equalize and shutdown
5© 2026  Trystar, LLC.  All rights reserved.
P600 EZ-SWAP-Brochure
TRYSTAR.com
1ph Model No. 3ph Model No.
Output current at
208 and 240 ac
Input current at
1ph input (V) 3ph input (V)
24Vdc 120* 208 240 208 240
P600-1-24-65 P600-3-24-65 65 17.5 10.1 8.7 5.8 5.0
P600-1-24-130 P600-3-24-130 130 34.9 20.1 17.5 11.6 10.1
P600-1-24-200 P600-3-24-200 200 53.7 31.0 26.9 17.9 15.5
48Vdc
P600-1-48-65 P600-3-48-65 65 34.9 20.1 17.5 11.6 10.1
P600-1-48-130 P600-3-48-130 130 69.8 40.3 34.9 23.3 20.2
P600-1-48-200 P600-3-48-200 200 107.4 62.0 53.7 35.8 31.0
125Vdc
P600-1-125-35 P600-3-125-35 35 30.0 26.9 23.3 15.5 13.5
P600-1-48-70 P600-3-48-70 70 60.0 53.8 46.7 31.1 26.9
P600-1-48-105 P600-3-48-105 105 90.0 80.8 70.0 46.6 40.4
250Vdc
P600-1-250-17 P600-3-250-17 17 30.0 26.2 22.7 15.1 13.1
P600-1-250-35 P600-3-250-35 35 60.0 53.8 46.7 31.1 26.9
P600-1-250-51 P600-3-250-51 51 90.0 78.5 68.0 45.3 39.3
500Vdc
P600-1-500-10 P600-3-500-10 10 30.0 26.7 23.1 15.4 13.4
P600-1-500-20 P600-3-500-20 20 60.0 53.4 46.3 30.8 26.7
P600-1-500-30 P600-3-500-30 30 90.0 80.1 69.4 46.3 40.1
© 2026  Trystar, LLC.  All rights reserved.6 TRYSTAR.com
P600 EZ-SWAP-Brochure
TRYSTAR.com
15765 Acorn Trail   /   Faribault, MN 55021   /   507.333.3990